UNDERGRADUATE COURSES:

INTAKES IN MAY AND SEPTEMBER 2022

.. . Tuition Fees per
N M R
Course Name inimum Requirements Semester (KSH)
1. Bachelor of Education (Arts) KCSE C+, C+ in the two teaching Subjects 24 000
2. Bachelor of Commerce KCSE C+, Cin Maths and English 24,000
3. Bachelor of Education (Science) KCSE C+, C+ in the two teaching subjects 24 000
4. Bachelor of Science in Dryland KCSE C+ OR a diploma in Agriculture from a recognized
Agriculture institution 24,000
5. Bachelor of Arts in Community . . .
Development KCSE C+ OR a Diploma in Community Development 24,000
6. Bachelor of Education (ECDE) KCSE C+ OR a Diploma in ECDE 24 000

OTHER CHARGES (KSH):

S/No. Item Semester 1 | Other Semesters

Students Council 700.00 700.00

2. Activity Fees 800.00 800.00
3. Quality Assurance 1,000.00
4. KUCCPS 1,500.00

Total 4,000.00 1,500.00

NOTE:
a. Attachment/Teaching practice fee is payable in
the third year of study, at 15,000
b.Students are advised to have at least 100 per
day for meals
C.The fees structure is subject to revision at the
discretion of the University.

BOARDING REQUIREMENTS:

The university has accommodation for all students. Students will be provided with a bed and mattress. However, they

will be required to carry a blanket and bed sheets, towel, basin or bucket, mosquito net, pillow and personal effects.

STATIONERY:

Students will be required to carry at least five Counter books, pens and files

PAYMENT DETAILS:

1. Bank Details:
ACCOUNT NAME

Lukenya University

2. Lipa Na Mpesa:

Business No. 522522
A/CNo. 1179910354

BANK

ACCOUNT No.

KCB Bank — Mtito Andei Branch 1179910354

B: Personal cheques will not be accepted.




